OISC GOLF
METRIX

Ostfold goes Ale - Gul

Mol [112/3/4]5/6]7]8]9]10]11]12]13)14]15]16]17 18] +- | Sum
Par 3133|433 |33 57

3/3, 3/ 4/ 3/3/4|3/3|3

1 | Joakim Hegge Holstad 3/3/5 |4 4,533/ 2(3/4 /3|4, 3|3|3|3|+4 61
2 Jorgen Thoresen 3123|415 3/4|3(4/4 4 34,42 4,44 47| 64
3 MariusHammerFlagestad| 3 |4 /4 /6 2 (34|44 /3|32 4|53 |4|4),4 /49| 66

@stfold goes Ale -» Gul » 29.05.2024 13:00 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/950995
https://discgolfmetrix.com/951187
https://discgolfmetrix.com/950995
https://discgolfmetrix.com/951187

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
5

3
2
1
1
1

4 147333343 3.3|3.7

18 | 14
12
1

1 1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_|1]2/3]4 5678 [910/11]12)13 14 [15 [16 17 18 | Tor R
Par 3/3,3, 4,33 /4 /33|33 /|3|3/|4 333 3] 57

7
1
1

3133|337 432737 3.7|3.7|63.7

9 /116 13|38 |4 12|10 1 15|16 17| 6.7
1 1 1 5 9%
22,2 1,121,122 1 1|1 27 5%
1,1 1, 2 1 1 1 2|1 2 | 2|2 |19 35%
3 6%
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